

## Performathon

### SPONSOR RECEIPT

THANK YOU for supporting my performance in the Center for Musical Arts' Performathon! This day of music-making takes place on March 5, 2016 at the CMA, 200 E. Baseline Rd., Lafayette. Proceeds benefit programs including tuition assistance and the instrument bank.

Date

Join our mailing list for future events and performances by visiting: <u>COmusic.org/newsletter</u>

The Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax-deductible. ID#84-0735716



## Performathon

### SPONSOR RECEIPT

THANK YOU for supporting my performance in the Center for Musical Arts' Performathon! This day of music-making takes place on March 5, 2016 at the CMA, 200 E. Baseline Rd., Lafayette. Proceeds benefit programs including tuition assistance and the instrument bank.

Performer Name	
Sponsor Name	
Amount	Date

Join our mailing list for future events and performances by visiting: <u>COmusic.org/newsletter</u>

The Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax-deductible. ID#84-0735716



# Performathon

### SPONSOR RECEIPT

THANK YOU for supporting my performance in the Center for Musical Arts' Performathon! This day of music-making takes place on March 5, 2016 at the CMA, 200 E. Baseline Rd., Lafayette. Proceeds benefit programs including tuition assistance and the instrument bank.

Performer Name		
Sponsor Name		
Amount	Date	

Join our mailing list for future events and performances by visiting: <a href="Mailto:COmusic.org/newsletter">COmusic.org/newsletter</a>

The Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax-deductible. ID#84-0735716



### Performathon

### SPONSOR RECEIPT

THANK YOU for supporting my performance in the Center for Musical Arts' Performathon! This day of music-making takes place on March 5, 2016 at the CMA, 200 E. Baseline Rd., Lafayette. Proceeds benefit programs including tuition assistance and the instrument bank.

Performer Name		
Sponsor Name		
Amount	Date	

Join our mailing list for future events and performances by visiting: COmusic.org/newsletter

The Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax-deductible. ID#84-0735716